PHILIPP Breaking-pin (plastic)
Data sheet
VB
3-
T-
02
2-
en

threaded end.
Table 1: Dimensions of the Breaking-pin (plastic)
Ref.-No. Type
RD / M
ØD
[mm]
Ød
[mm]
H
[mm]
h
[mm]
ht
[mm]
72KHS08 8 19,5 11,3 39,0 23,0 2,0
72KHS10 10 19,5 11,3 39,0 23,0 2,0
72KHS12 12 21,5 11,3 39,0 23,0 2,0
72KHS16 16 25,5 17,3 45,0 23,0 2,0
72KHS20 20 28,0 17,3 45,0 23,0 2,0
72KHS24 24 35,0 17,3 45,0 23,0 2,0
Picture 3  Installation Picture 4  Fixation to the formwork
Picture 1
Picture 5  Demoulding Picture 6  Removing of the pin
Picture 2  Breaking point